
DEPARMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST-2025-26-M.P.Ed. (1 st SEMESTER) 

MERIT CUM WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES 

FEE FOR M.P.ED. (15
T SEMESTER)-2025-26 

FEE CODE: -T0400 LAST DATE FOR FEE-13.08.2025 

1. Link to the fee Portal: - https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

2. Fees to be deposited under code: T0400 

a) Students Graduate from P.U. Chandigarh: Rs. 13900/-

b) Students Graduate from Other University: Rs. 13900/-+Rs. 2200/-(Migration 

Fee +Registration Fee)= Rs. 16100/-

3. For SC Category: - Rs. 545/- (In case of students belonging to Punjab State studying or 

taking admission in normal courses at the time of taking admission having annual family 

income not more than Rs. 2.50 lac and eligible for Post Matric Scholarship Scheme- as per 

PMS Punjab norms: https://scholarships.punjab.gov.in/) 

4. The Students will pay fee up to 13.08.2025 till 4:00 P.M. only*. 

5. The original fee receipt should be submitted in the Department Office or via E-mail to: 

chairmanphysicaleducation@pu.ac.in 

6. Students should create their own id's for depositing the Admission Fee. 

7. Fee deposited from other email id's will not be accepted. No Change/Correction will be 

done on fee receipts as per P.U. norms. 

Waiting list be operational from 14.08.2025 

Classes will commence from 14.08.2025 

*Note:- Failing to do so would lead to cancellation of seat and the candidate next on merit 

cum waiting list will be offered the seat. 

Contact: - Office: - 7009606883 
9814182828 

SELECTED LIST (GENERAL CATEGORY) 

Rank Name Father's Name 

I. Seema Rani Shamsher Singh 

2. Udit Rana Sukhdev Singh Rana 

3. Sandeep Kaur (BC) Nachhatar Singh 

4. Pawan Singh Virender Singh 

5. Parneet Singh Amarjit Singh 

6. Raghav Mishra Ashok Kumar Mishra 

7. Laxmi Kumari Neel Kanth Mandal 

8. Ritika Redhu Satish Kumar 

9. Rahul Paonia Mahavir Singh 

10, Aryan Chauhan Rajeev Chauhan 

11. Harsha! Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma 

12. Neeraj (BC) Rajbir Singh 

13. Ayushman Rawat Arvind Singh Rawat 

14. Lokesh Sindhu Arvind 

15. Abdul Hussain (ST) Sajjad Ali 

16. Munnawar Ali (ST) Mohammad Hadi 

17. Sanjeev Singh Param Bahadur 

18. Vivek Sharma Ramesh Lal 

19. Tamanna Jagbir Singh 

20. Gagandeep Singh (BC) Krishan Singh 

Marks 
106.454 

80.367 

11.11 

73.431 

73.294 

69.00 

68.828 

67.133 
66.484 
65.955 
65.744 
65 .. 631 
65.117 
63.757 
63.515 
62.497 
62.365 
61.531 
61.425 
61.387 
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r SELECTED LIST (SC CATEGORY) 

Rank Name 
Father's Name Marks 

1. Naman Kumar 
Pawan Kumar 60.573 

2. Gobind Kumar 
Chhattarpal 57.835 

3. Anupam Naskar 
Ashok Kumar Naskar 56.683 

4. Milan Thingnam 
Ramananda Thingnam 49.35 

SELECTED LIST (ST CATEGORY) 

Rank Name 
Father's Name Marks 

1. Mohd Abass 
Ghulam Mehdi 

58.868 

2. Kaniz Fatima 
Mohd Ramzan 

55.488 

SELECTED LIST (B.C CATEGORY) 

Rank Name 
Father's Name Marks 

1. Easha Maurya (Already Availed 5% 

Relaxation in CET (PG)) Kallu Maurya 
61.936 

SELECTED LIST {DEFENCE CATEGORY) 

Rank Name 
;· Father's Name Marks 

1 Dileep Kumar Dinesh Singh Yadav 
53.988 

SELECTED LIST {BORDER AREA CATEGORY) 

Rank 

I 

Rank 
I. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 

Name Father's Name Marks 

Sanjoy Nongmaithem N Sha rat Singh 
49.802 

WAITING LIST {GENERAL CATEGORY) 

Name Father's Name 

Naman Kumar (SC) Pawan Kumar 

Komal Farmah Mahesh Kumar Farmah 

Mohd Abass (ST) Ghulam Mehdi 

Diksha 
Yogambar Singh 

Kartik Kumar (BC) Pramod Kumar Singh 

Sunita Rani Harbhajan Singh 

Gobind Kumar (SC) Chhattarpal 

Rhythm Attri Jatinder Kumar 

Gotimayum Rohitraj Sharma Gotimayum Apabi Sharma 

Simran Choudhary (BC) Gurmit Kumar 

Anupam Naskar (SC) Ashok Kumar Naskar 

Kaniz Fatima (ST) Mohd Ramzan 

Varun Yadav Jai Chand Yadav 

Siddharth Shankar Jha Kumar Madhukar 

Kamal Singh (BC) Rajender 

Yati Mehta Mehta Vijay Kumar 

Dileep Kumar (BC}(DEF) Dinesh Singh Yadav 

Ankita Rana (DEF) Raj Kumar Rana 

Jayesh Negi Devendra Singh Negi 

Dokhansiam Sunate (ST) S Nangsianpau 

Sushil Kumar Krishan Kumar 

Stanzin Namdol (ST) Tsering Paljor 

Sanjoy Nongmaithem (BAS) N Sharat Singh 

Milan Thingnam (SC)(BAS) Ramananda Thingnam 

Akanksha Arvind Singh 

Thingnam Krishnachandra Singh Thingnam lbotombi Singh 

(SC) 

Marks 
60.573 

59.42 

58.868 

58.791 

58.738 

58.689 

57.835 

57.446 

57.069 

56.97 

56.683 

55.488 

55.047 

54.754 
54.307 
54.216 
53.988 
53.973 
53.491 
53.098 

51.448 

51.434 
49.802 
49.35 
48.57 

48.514 
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WAITING LIST (SC CATEGORY) 

Rank Name Father's Name 

1. Yuvraj (Already Availed 5% 

Relaxation in CET (PG)) Rakesh Kumar 

2. Thingnam Krishnachandra Singh Thingnam lbotombi Singh 

3. Sumit (Already Availed 5% 

Relaxation in CET (PG)) Ajab Singh 

WAI TING LIST {BC CATEGORY) 

Rank Name Father1s Name 

1. Kartik Kumar Pramod Kumar Singh 

2. Simran Choudhary Gurmit Kumar 

3. Kamal Singh Rajender 

4. Dileep Kumar (DEF) Dinesh Singh Yadav 

WAITING LIST (ST CATEGORY) 

Rank Name Father's Name 

1. Dokhansiam Sunate S Nangsianpau 

2. Stanzin Namdol Tsering Paljor 

WAITING LIST (DEFENCE CATEGORY) 

Rank Name 
1. Ankita Rana 

~,~1,lb 
(Prof. Th. Nandalal Singh) 

Chairman Chain~erson 
Department of tJnys1ca1 t:aucatio_n,. 
-Ranjab University, Chandigarh 

Father's Name 
Raj Kumar Rana 

Marks 

49.184 
48.514 

44.753 

Marks 
58.738 
56.97 

54.307 
53.988 

Marks 
53.098 
51.434 

Marks 
53.973 
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