DEPARMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST-2025-26-M.P.Ed. (1st SEMESTER)

MERIT CUM WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES

FEE FOR M.P.ED. (1ST SEMESTER)-2025-26

FEE CODE: - T0400

LAST DATE FOR FEE-13.08.2025

- 1. Link to the fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
- 2. Fees to be deposited under code: T0400

a) Students Graduate from P.U. Chandigarh: Rs. 13900/-

b) Students Graduate from Other University: Rs. 13900/-+Rs. 2200/-(Migration Fee +Registration Fee) = Rs. 16100/-

3. For SC Category: - Rs. 545/- (In case of students belonging to Punjab State studying or taking admission in normal courses at the time of taking admission having annual family income not more than Rs. 2.50 lac and eligible for Post Matric Scholarship Scheme- as per PMS Punjab norms: https://scholarships.punjab.gov.in/)

4. The Students will pay fee up to 13.08.2025 till 4:00 P.M. only *.

5. The original fee receipt should be submitted in the Department Office or via E-mail to: chairmanphysicaleducation@pu.ac.in

6. Students should create their own id's for depositing the Admission Fee.

7. Fee deposited from other email id's will not be accepted. No Change/Correction will be done on fee receipts as per P.U. norms.

Waiting list be operational from 14.08.2025 Classes will commence from 14.08.2025

*Note:- Failing to do so would lead to cancellation of seat and the candidate next on merit cum waiting list will be offered the seat.

Contact: - Office: -

7009606883 9814182828

SELECTED LIST (GENERAL CATEGORY)

Rank	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1.	Seema Rani	Shamsher Singh	106.454
2.	Udit Rana	Sukhdev Singh Rana	80.367
3.	Sandeep Kaur (BC)	Nachhatar Singh	77.77
4.	Pawan Singh	Virender Singh	73.431
5.	Parneet Singh	Amarjit Singh	73.294
6.	Raghav Mishra	Ashok Kumar Mishra	69.00
7.	Laxmi Kumari	Neel Kanth Mandal	68.828
8.	Ritika Redhu	Satish Kumar	67.133
9.	Rahul Poonia	Mahavir Singh	66.484
10,		Rajeev Chauhan	65.955
11.		Mohan Lal Sharma	65.744
12.		Rajbir Singh	65.631
13		Arvind Singh Rawat	65.117
14	-	Arvind	63.757
15		Sajjad Ali	63.515
16		Mohammad Hadi	62.497
17		Param Bahadur	62,365
18		Romesh Lal	61.531
19		Jagbir Singh	61.425
20		Krishan Singh	61.387

Chairman 11/08/28
Department of Physical Education,
Panjab University, Chandigarh

SELECTED LIST (SC CATEGORY)

	OLLE	Father's Name	Marks
Donk	Rank Name	The second secon	60.573
Nank	Naman Kumar	Pawan Kumar	57.835
1.		Chhattarpal	
	Gobind Kumar	Ashok Kumar Naskar	56.683
3.	Anupam Naskar	Ramananda Thingnam	49.35
4.	Milan Thingnam	Namanana Timgreen	

SELECTED LIST (ST CATEGORY)

	SELLECTE	1 To	Marks
		Father's Name	Maiks
Rank	Name		58.868
1		Ghulam Mehdi	55.488
1. Mohd Abass	Mohd Ramzan	337,100	
2.	Kaniz Fatima	THE COLUMN STATE OF THE CO	

SELECTED LIST (B.C CATEGORY)

		Father's Name	Marks
Rank	Name	Water State Control of the Control o	
1.	Easha Maurya (Already Availed 5%	Kallu Maurya	61.936
	Relaxation in CET (PG))	Kalla Wasary	

SELECTED LIST (DEFENCE CATEGORY)

	SEEECT	Supplied to the second	Marks
Rank	Name	Father's Name	53.988
Nank	The state of the s	Dinesh Singh Yadav	33.700
1	Dileep Kumar		

SELECTED LIST (BORDER AREA CATEGORY)

51	THE TEE	Name	Marks
Rank	Name	Father's Name	49.802
1	Sanjoy Nongmaithem	N Sharat Singh	

WAITING LIST (GENERAL CATEGORY)

		Father's Name	Marks
Rank	Name	Pawan Kumar	60.573
1.	Naman Kumar (SC)	Mahesh Kumar Farmah	59.42
2.	Komai Farman	Ghulam Mehdi	58.868
3.	Mohd Abass (ST)	Yogambar Singh	58.791
4.	Diksha	Pramod Kumar Singh	58.738
5.	Kartik Kumar (BC)	Harbhajan Singh	58.689
6.	Sunita Rani	Chhattarpal	57.835
7.	Gobind Kumar (SC)		57,446
8.	Rhythm Attri	Jatinder Kumar	57.069
9.	Gotimayum Rohitraj Sharma	Gotimayum Apabi Sharma	56.97
10.	Simran Choudhary (BC)	Gurmit Kumar	56.683
11.	Anupam Naskar (SC)	Ashok Kumar Naskar	55.488
12.	Kaniz Fatima (ST)	Mohd Ramzan	55.047
13.	Varun Yadav	Jai Chand Yadav	
14.	Siddharth Shankar Jha	Kumar Madhukar	54.754
15.	Kamal Singh (BC)	Rajender	54.307
16.	Yati Mehta	Mehta Vijay Kumar	54.216
17.	Dileep Kumar (BC)(DEF)	Dinesh Singh Yadav	53.988 53.973
18.	Ankita Rana (DEF)	Raj Kumar Rana	53.491
19.		Devendra Singh Negi	53.491
20.	4.000	S Nangsianpau	51.448
21.		Krishan Kumar	51.446
22.		Tsering Paljor	49.802
23.		N Sharat Singh	49.802
24.		Ramananda Thingnam	49.55
25		Arvind Singh	48.57
26	I I La Cinale	Thingnam Ibotombi Singh	48.314

Chairman イベル しゃっと Department of Physical Education, Panjab University, Chandigarh

WAITING LIST (SC CATEGORY)

Rank	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1.	Yuvraj (Already Availed 5% Relaxation in CET (PG))	Rakesh Kumar	49.184
2.	Thingnam Krishnachandra Singh	Thingnam Ibotombi Singh	48.514
3.	Sumit (Already Availed 5% Relaxation in CET (PG))	Ajab Singh	44.753

WAITING LIST (BC CATEGORY)

Rank	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1	Kartik Kumar	Pramod Kumar Singh	58.738
2.	Simran Choudhary	Gurmit Kumar	56.97
3	Kamal Singh	Rajender	54.307
4.	Dileep Kumar (DEF)	Dinesh Singh Yadav	53.988

WAITING LIST (ST CATEGORY)

Rank	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1.	Dokhansiam Sunate	S Nangsianpau	53.098
2.	Stanzin Namdol	Tsering Paljor	51.434

WAITING LIST (DEFENCE CATEGORY)

Rank	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1.	Ankita Rana	Raj Kumar Rana	53.973

(Prof. Th. Nandalal Singh)
Chairman Chairperson
Department of Physical Education,
Panjab University, Chandigarh